

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.8345 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
6.	08.10.2025	<u>VS, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Irrigation has stated that they are taking steps to file the counter today in the section and requested to post the matter after one week. At his request, post the matter after one week. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	

