

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.8345 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
10	30.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that they filed reply but the same was returned with some office objections and they are taking steps to resubmit the same and sought four (04) weeks time. Post on 27.02.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RR		